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PROVISIONAL AGENDA 

(Draft of 28.09) 
Time MONDAY, 8 OCTOBER 2007 Doc. number 

8:30-10:00 Registration of participants  

10:00-10:20 
Opening of the meeting and organization of work 
Angela Me (UNECE) and Christine Brautigam (UNDAW) 

10:20-13:00 Background Paper and work for the Special Rapporteur 

10:20-10:50 

10:50-11:20 
 
11:20-11:35 

 
11:35-11:50 

 
 
 

11:50-12:00 

♦ Presentation of the background paper,  Sylvia Walby  

Q&A 

Coffee break 

♦ Presentation of the work on indicators for the Special 
Rapporteur on violence against women, its causes and 
consequences 
Liz Kelly/OHCHR 

     Q&A 

WP 1 
 
 
 
 
WP 2 



Agenda 


