

Expert Group Meeting on indicators to measure violence against women

Co-organized by UNECE, UNDAW and UNSD, in collaboration with ECLAC, ESCWA, ESCAP, and ECA

Geneva, 8-10 October 2007

PROVISIONAL AGENDA

(Draft of 28.09)

Time	MONDAY, 8 OCTOBER 2007	Doc. number
8:30-10:00	Registration of participants	
10:00-10:20	Opening of the meeting and organization of work	
	Angela Me (UNECE) and Christine Brautigam (UNDAW)	
10:20-13:00	Background Paper and work for the Special Rapporteur	
10:20-10:50	 Presentation of the background paper, Sylvia Walby 	WP 1
10:50-11:20	Q&A	
11:20-11:35	Coffee break	
11:35-11:50	◆ Presentation of the work on indicators for the Special Rapporteur on violence against women, its causes and consequences Liz Kelly/OHCHR	WP 2
11:50-12:00	Q&A	